02PRESS  TOOLS
Páge
207 DIE BUSHES DIN 9845-A HEADLESS
208 DIE BUSHES DIN 9845-B HEADED
209 GUIDED BUSHES DIN 9845-C
217 SHAPED DIE BUSHES ISO 8977 HEADED
224 LIGHT DUTY BALL LOCK
215 MATRIXES WITH START BORE ISO 8977A

Longitud L1 Tipo TipoRango Diam. Forma
Type TypeRound Range ShapePoint Length L1
D W P/GS A B
Std. Alt. Alt.
& D & DP
L
63 71 80 90 100 110 125
Min.   Max.
10 10* --19
13 13 2519
16 13 2519
20 13 2519
25 13 2519
32 13 2519
40 19 3025
EBPX10 EBP_10
EBPX13 EBP_13
EBPX16 EBP_16
EBPX20 EBP_20
EBPX25 EBP_25
EBPX32 EBP_32
EBPX40 EBP_40
2.10- 9.97 2.10- 9.97
5.00-12.97 4.50-12.97
8.00-15.97 6.00-15.97
12.00-19.97  8.00-19.97

10*
--
--
19
13
13 13 2519
16 13 2519
20 13 2519
25 13 2519
32 13 2519
38 19 3025
ECPX10
ECPX06
ECP_10
ECP_06
ECPX13 ECP_13
ECPX16 ECP_16
ECPX20 ECP_20
ECPX25 ECP_25
ECPX32 ECP_32
ECPX38 ECP_38
2.10- 9.97
2.10- 5.97
2.10- 9.97
2.10- 5.97

-
AO 0,01
0
//
W
EBJO
P
W
EBJR
P
EBJL
W
0,5R
P
+0,13-
10 10* --19 EBJX10 EBJ_102.10- 9.97 2.10- 9.97
13 13 2519 EBJX13 EBJ_135.00-12.97 4.50-12.97
16 13 2519 EBJX16 EBJ_168.00-15.97 6.00-15.97
20 13 2519 EBJX20 EBJ_2012.00-19.97  8.00-19.97
25 13 2519 EBJX25 EBJ_2516.00-24.97 10.00-24.97
32 13 2519 EBJX32 EBJ_3224.00-31.97 12.50-31.97
40 19 3025 EBJX40 EBJ_40
J4M *
J6M
J6M
J9M

AO 0,01
0
//
W
ECJO
P
W
ECJR
P
ECJL
W
0,5R
P
+0,13-
06 10* --13 ECJX06 ECJ_062.10- 5.97 2.10- 5.97
10 10* --19 ECJX10 ECJ_102.10- 9.97 2.10- 9.97
13 13 2519 ECJX13 ECJ_135.00-12.97 4.50-12.97
16 13 2519 ECJX16 ECJ_16  8.00-15.97  6.00-15.97
20 13 2519 ECJX20 ECJ_2012.00-19.97   8.00-19.97
25 13 2519 ECJX25 ECJ_2516.00-24.97 10.00-24.97
32
38
13
19